5/9/2007

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

3
6
8
14

0o gNWNER

11
13

Spot Action Report

Sales
$66.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$69.00
$7.00
$89.75
$66.00
$17.25
$2.25
$6.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00

$199.25

$268.25

Winners

$71.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$71.50
$5.25
$52.00
$56.67
$1.00
$0.00
$0.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$115.67

$187.17

SA

Hald
($5.50)
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

($2.50)
$1.75
$37.75
$9.33
$16.25
$2.25
$5.25
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00

$83.58

$81.08

Per centOfSales

24.60
0.37
0.37
0.37

25.72
261
33.46
24.60
6.43
0.84
2.24
0.75
261
0.75

74.28

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.70
0.68
0.71

WeightedAve
0.23

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.26
0.19
0.05
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.01

0.81



