	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	MEANGREN	3	\$66.00	\$71.50	(\$5.50)	24.60	0.95	0.23
	MEANGREN	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.37	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.37	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.37	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$69.00	\$71.50	(\$2.50)	25.72		
	Regular	1	\$7.00	\$5.25	\$1.75	2.61	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$89.75	\$52.00	\$37.75	33.46	0.78	0.26
	Regular	3	\$66.00	\$56.67	\$9.33	24.60	0.76	0.19
	Regular	4	\$17.25	\$1.00	\$16.25	6.43	0.78	0.05
	Regular	5	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$2.25	0.84	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$6.00	\$0.75	\$5.25	2.24	0.73	0.02
	Regular	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.75	0.70	0.01
	Regular	11	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	2.61	0.68	0.02
	Regular	13	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.75	0.71	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$199.25	\$115.67	\$83.58	74.28		
Grand Totals:			\$268.25	\$187.17	\$81.08	100.00		0.81

1